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Difference (run score - median)
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Overall measures

Summary Statistics

Number of topics
Total number retrieved

Run ID
Topic type
Contributed to judgment sets?

pozMeshTerms
Automatic
yes

Total relevant
Total relevant retrieved
Mean NDCG@10

Mean Reciprocal Rank

75
72048
5570
1855
0.3914
0.4710

Document Level Averages
Precision
At 5 docs 0.3013
At 10 docs 0.2747
At 15 docs 0.2569
At 20 docs 0.2327
At 30 docs 0.1987
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Per-topic difference from median NDCG@10 for A%omatic runs
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Per-topic difference from median P@10 for Automatic runs
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